Date:  05/09/2024

Class SKU
60003-JUICES & DRINKS - FRU 60055

60057
60060
60065
60070
60075
60080
60005-MUSTARDS / KETCHUP 62000
62000-1
65045
65045-1
67000
67005
60006-MAYO, DRESSINGS & O 63075-1
65040
65040-1
60009-SEASONINGS 67010
67015
67018
60010-PICKLES & PEPPERS 62051
62051-1
62052
62052-1
62053
62053-1
62054
62054-1
62055
62055-1
62056
62056-1
62057
62057-1
63000-POPCORN 90005
63010-POPCORN BAGS 90500
90502
90503
90504
90506
90508
90515
90520
90521
90522
63020-POPCORN BOXES 90550

GIL'S Wholesale Distributors

Product Listing
Description
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 48/6 OZ
APPLE JUICE 48/6 OZ
ORANGE JUICE 48/6 OZ
CRANBERRY JUICE 48/5.5 OZ.
PINEAPPLE JUICE 48/6 OZ
TOMATO JUICE 48/6 OZ
V-8 JUICE 48/6 OZ
KELLAR'S BRAN MUSTARD 4/1 1
KELLAR'S BRAN MUSTARD 1G.
KETCHUP 6/#10 CAN
KETCHUP #10 CAN

KETCHUP PACKETS 1000 CT
MUSTARD PACKETS 500 CT

SEAS -N- CLEAN SPRAY 24 OZ #5524
MAYONAISE - CHEF'S PRIDE 4/1 GAL
MAYONAISE - CHEF'S PRIDE 1 GAL
SALT PACKETS 3000 CT
PEPPER PACKETS 3000 CT

RELISH PACKETS 200 CT

PICKLES - HAMBURGER THINS 4/1 G.
PICKLES - HAMBURGER THINS 1 GAl
PEPPERS - SLICED BANANA 4/1 GAL
PEPPERS - SLICED BANANA 1 GAL
PEPPERS - SLICED CHERRY 4/1 GAL
PEPPERS - SLICED CHERRY 1 GAL
PEPPERS - WHOLE CHERRY 4/1 GAL
PEPPERS - WHOLE CHERRY 1 GAL
PEPPERS - SLICED SWEET 4/1 GAL
PEPPERS - SLICED SWEET 1 GAL
RELISH 4/1 GAL

RELISH 1 GAL

PICKLES - SLICED THICK CHIPS 4/1
PICKLES - SLICED THICK CHIPS 1.5G
NAKS-PAK 10.6 OZ (8 OZ W/OIL) 24 ct
POPCORN BAGS 7" #521 1M
POPCORN BAGS 8" #510 IM
POPCORN BAGS 8 1/4" WIDE  #512 ]
POPCORN BAGS 10" #508 IM
POPCORN BAGS 12" #514 / GM #2055
POPCORN BAGS 18" "TEXAS SIZE" 11
HEAP O' CORN PLASTIC POP BAGS 18
POPCORN BAGS - DUPLEX #3032 32 C
POPCORN BAGS - DUPLEX #3046 46 C
POPCORN BAGS - DUPLEX #3085 85 C
POPCORN BOX 1E (.750Z) 500CT

UOM

CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
GAL
CSE
CAN
CSE
CSE
CAN
CSE
GAL
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
GAL
CSE
GAL
CSE
GAL
CSE
GAL
CSE
GAL
CSE
GAL
CSE
BKT
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
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Date:  05/09/2024

Class
63020-POPCORN BOXES

63030-POPCORN CUPS

63040-POPCORN OIL

63050-POPCORN SEASONING

63100-FRENCH FRY CUPS

64000-COTTON CANDY

SKU
90552

90554
90555
90556
90558
90560
90562
90600
90602
90604
90608
90612
90614
90620
90620-1
90200
90202
90204
90204-1
90206
90240-1
90241-1
90242-1
90243-1
90244-1
90250
90250-1
90252
90260
90265
90265-1
90695
90700
90700-1
90702
90702-1
90703
92000
92000-1
92001
92001-1
92002
92002-1
92003
92003-1

GIL'S Wholesale Distributors

Product Listing

Description
POPCORN BOX 2E (1.250Z) 500 CT

POPCORN BOX 3.5E 500 CT
POPCORN BOX 4E 250 CT
POPCORN BOX 5E 250 CT
POPCORN BOX 8E 250 CT
POPCORN SCOOP BOX 44E 500 CT
POPCORN SCOOP BOX 48E 500 CT
POPCORN CUPS V24 1M

POPCORN CUPS V32 500 CT
POPCORN CUPS V46 500 CT
POPCORN CUPS V85 150 CT
POPCORN CUPS V130 150 CT
POPCORN CUPS V170 150 CT

CONE -O- CORN 10/250CT  #GM20
CONE -O- CORN 250 CT #GM2067
COCONUT OIL W/COLOR 50LB CAN
POP 'N LITE POPCORN OIL - BIB 35 LE
POP 'N LITE POPCORN OIL 4/1 GAL G
POP 'N LITE POPCORN OIL 1 GAL
POP OIL BARS 120 CT /4 oz GM#2042
GLAZE POP - CHERRY PINK 28 OZ
GLAZE POP - CHOCOLATE 28 OZ
GLAZE POP - GRAPE 28 OZ

GLAZE POP - CARAMEL 28 OZ
GLAZE POP - BLUE RASPBERRY 28 (
FLAVACOL 12 QT/CASE #2045
FLAVACOL QUART

FLAVACOL45LB  GM#2099
CARAMEL CORN TREAT GM#2094 12
FREE & EASY SPRAY 12 QT/CASE #2z
FREE & EASY SPRAY QUART
FRENCH FRY / MUNCHIE CUP GF45 1!
FRENCH FRY CUPS S/H GRS12 1000 ct
FRENCH FRY CUPS S/H GRS12
FRENCH FRY CUPS S/H GRS16 1000 (
FRENCH FRY CUPS S/H GRS16 50CT
FRENCH FRY CUPS S/H GRS32 10/50 C
FLOSSUGAR BOO BLUE 6/3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR BOO BLUE 3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR BUBBLE GUM 6/3.5 LB
FLOSSUGAR BUBBLE GUM 3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR SILLY NILLY 6/3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR SILLY NILLY 3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR BANANA  6/3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR BANANA 35LB

UOM

CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
BOX
CAN
CSE
CSE
GAL
CSE
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CSE
QT
TUB
CSE
CSE
BTL
CSE
CSE
PKG
CSE
PKG
CSE
CSE
CTN
CSE
CTN
CSE
CTN
CSE
CTN
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Date:  05/09/2024

Class SKU
64000-COTTON CANDY 92004

92004-1
92005
92005-1
92006
92006-1
92008
92008-1
92010
92010-1
92011
92011-1
92030
92031
92032
92036
92038
92042
92045
92048
64010-COTTON CANDY BAGS 92200
92200-1
92204
92206
92208
64020-COTTON CANDY CONE 92220
92220-1
65010-SNO CONE CUPS 93100
93100-1

GIL'S Wholesale Distributors

Product Listing

Description
FLOSSUGAR SPOOKIE FRUITY 6/3.5

FLOSSUGAR SPOOKIE FRUITY 3.5L
FLOSSUGAR JOLLY BERRY 6/3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR JOLLY BERRY 3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR LEAPIN' LIME  6/3.5 LB
FLOSSUGAR LEAPIN' LIME 3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR CHERRY BERRY 6/3.5L
FLOSSUGAR CHERRY BERRY 3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR O-JAY 6/3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR O-JAY 3.5LB
FLOSSUGAR WACKY WATERMELON
FLOSSUGAR WACKY WATERMELON
FLOSSINE BLUE RASPBERRY 16 OZ
FLOSSINE BUBBLE GUM

FLOSSINE CHERRY RED

FLOSSINE GRAPE

FLOSSINE MINT GREEN

FLOSSINE ORANGE

FLOSSINE PINK VANILLA (SILLY NILL
FLOSSINE STRAWBERRY

COTTON CANDY BAGS - PRINTED #3(
COTTON CANDY BAGS - PRINTED #3
COTTON CANDY BAGS - PLAIN #306:
COTTON CANDY BAGS - SUPER JUME
COTTON CANDY BAGS - STADIUM G
COTTON CANDY CONES 4/1000 GM;
COTTON CANDY CONES 1000 CT
SNO CONE CUPS  25/200 CT GM #10
SNO CONE CUPS 200 CT

UOM
CSE

CTN
CSE
CTN
CSE
CTN
CSE
CTN
CSE
CTN
CSE
CTN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CSE
PKG
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
BOX
CSE
BOX
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Total Products Selected: 119



